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Limestone Legacy Meet 2019 - 2019-04-26

Invista Track, Kingston, Ontario

2019-04-26

Team Rankings - Through Event 79

Combined Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 THOUSAND ISLANDS SS TISS 312 . 50

 2 SYDENHAM HS SHS 286

 3 CARLETON PLACE CPHS 193

 4 HOLY CROSS SS HCSS 180

 5 FRONTENAC SS FSS 176

 6 KINGSTON CVI KCVI 167

 7 GANANOQUE SS EOGA 130 . 50

 8 REGIOPOLIS NOTRE DAME RND 127 . 50

 9 ALMONTE DHS ADHS 114 . 50

 10 ST. MARY CHS STM 105 . 50

 11 E.S.C. MARIE-RIVIER ESMR 99

 12 LA SALLE SS LASS 98

 13 GRANITE RIDGE EC GREC 86 . 50

 14 BAYRIDGE SS BAYR 83 . 50

 15 RIDEAU DISTRICT HS RDHS 73

 16 LOYALIST CVI LCVI 58 . 50

 17 ERNESTOWN SECONDARY ESS 50

 18 SOUTH CARLETON HS SCHS 48

 19 CORNWALL CVS CCVS 31

 20 MILLE-ÎLES ESMI 2

 2,422.00Total

Female Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 SYDENHAM HS SHS 109

 2 KINGSTON CVI KCVI 105

 3 THOUSAND ISLANDS SS TISS 102

 4 CARLETON PLACE CPHS 85

 5 HOLY CROSS SS HCSS 83

 6 REGIOPOLIS NOTRE DAME RND 80

 7 ST. MARY CHS STM 67 . 50

 8 LA SALLE SS LASS 67

 9 E.S.C. MARIE-RIVIER ESMR 60

 10 ALMONTE DHS ADHS 58 . 50

 11 GRANITE RIDGE EC GREC 51 . 50

 12 RIDEAU DISTRICT HS RDHS 48

 13 BAYRIDGE SS BAYR 46 . 50

 14 ERNESTOWN SECONDARY ESS 36

 15 GANANOQUE SS EOGA 31 . 50

 16 SOUTH CARLETON HS SCHS 31

 16 FRONTENAC SS FSS 31

 18 CORNWALL CVS CCVS 14

 19 LOYALIST CVI LCVI 11 . 50

 20 MILLE-ÎLES ESMI 2



Licensed To:  CaraCo Home Field - Site License Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  6:13 PM  2019-04-26  Page 2

Limestone Legacy Meet 2019 - 2019-04-26

Invista Track, Kingston, Ontario

2019-04-26

Team Rankings - Through Event 79

 1,120.00Total

Male Team Scores
Place School Points

 1 THOUSAND ISLANDS SS TISS 184 . 50

 2 SYDENHAM HS SHS 151

 3 FRONTENAC SS FSS 135

 4 CARLETON PLACE CPHS 108

 5 GANANOQUE SS EOGA 99

 6 HOLY CROSS SS HCSS 88

 7 KINGSTON CVI KCVI 62

 8 LOYALIST CVI LCVI 47

 9 REGIOPOLIS NOTRE DAME RND 44 . 50

 10 ALMONTE DHS ADHS 44

 11 ST. MARY CHS STM 38

 12 BAYRIDGE SS BAYR 37

 13 GRANITE RIDGE EC GREC 35

 14 E.S.C. MARIE-RIVIER ESMR 28

 15 LA SALLE SS LASS 27

 16 RIDEAU DISTRICT HS RDHS 24

 17 CORNWALL CVS CCVS 17

 18 SOUTH CARLETON HS SCHS 15

 19 ERNESTOWN SECONDARY ESS 4

 1,188.00Total


